HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 9&T / REG. NO.- 93/JIN/2005-06 fadi® / DATE- 29-01-2024

RAJ JAN VIKAS SANSTHA UDAIPURWATI fSTaT SIS, TSIl ATSC! IOREIHR0T SIS, 1958 ( oI
UFe FaR 28,1958 ) @ ST Uolipd GRAT & | 3H AW Pl URaRid HRIBINT eiewierad & HRIed A
RIS WISl RISTREIBROT STIH, 1958 BT aRT— 4 (1) & 3f=HId UKId Bl Tg & o7 AR & Rapls A
deTRa fovar Srar 2|

RAJ JAN VIKAS SANSTHA UDAIPURWATI DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
2 Ambika Saini FEMALE MEMBER 12/04/1997

& Bajrang Lal Saini MALE MEMBER 30/10/1960

4

1 . Achi Devi FEMALE MEMBER 01/01/1975

4 | Y Bisana Ram Saini MALE TREASURY 01/07/1960

Al

5 — Chunnilal Saini MALE PRESIDENT 01/07/1937
-~
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Photo

eeRespbPO

dre— U INRER gRT ARY EHTT / GOVERNING BODY &1 JeNfaval &l IgAIG =&l AT ST |

Name

Jagdish Prasad

Manju Saini

MUKTI LAL SAINI

Narendra Kumar Saini

Nikita Saini

Rajendra Kumar Saini

Rajendra Prasad

RAJENDRA PRASAD
SAINI

Shankar Lal Saini

Sushila Devi

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Post Address

VICE
PRESIDENT

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MANTRI

MEMBER

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER
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DOB

01/07/1976

01/02/1986

31/12/1986

10/10/1968

07/03/1993

03/07/1962

01/09/1962

20/08/1993

20/07/1988

04/06/1965
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