

## सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

## कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 93/JJN/2005-06

दिनांक / DATE- 29-01-2024

RAJ JAN VIKAS SANSTHA UDAIPURWATI जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 ( राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

RAJ JAN VIKAS SANSTHA UDAIPURWATI DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Achi Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1975
2		Ambika Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		12/04/1997
3		Bajrang Lal Saini	MALE	MEMBER		30/10/1960
4		Bisana Ram Saini	MALE	TREASURY		01/07/1960
5		Chunnilal Saini	MALE	PRESIDENT		01/07/1937



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Jagdish Prasad	MALE	VICE PRESIDENT		01/07/1976
7		Manju Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/02/1986
8		MUKTI LAL SAINI	MALE	MEMBER		31/12/1986
9		Narendra Kumar Saini	MALE	MEMBER		10/10/1968
10		Nikita Saini	FEMALE	MANTRI		07/03/1993
11		Rajendra Kumar Saini	MALE	MEMBER		03/07/1962
12		Rajendra Prasad	MALE	SECRETARY		01/09/1962
13		RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI	MALE	MEMBER		20/08/1993
14		Shankar Lal Saini	MALE	MEMBER		20/07/1988
15		Sushila Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		04/06/1965

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



